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AL FASSIA

DRINKS & WINE LIST
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Guerrouane Blanc
Our house white .A dry crisp wine with typical gout de terroir.

S de Siroua Chardonnay
A quality Chardonnay that boasts a pale yellow colour with bright green reflections,
marked by notes of grapefruits and culminating in a round, pineapple finish.

Medaillon Sauvignhon
A vintage white wine with a wonderfully aromatic, fruity bouquet of apricot aromas.
This wine reveals itself to be delicately earthy and full-bodied.

Les Coteaux de I’Atlas 2006 Premier Cru

Our most impressive dry white wine from the Atlas foothills. The aromas are a heady
blossom of ripe fruit and mellow honey. The oak influence is kept deliciously in check
and is utterly complimentary to the fruit.

MOROCCAN RED WINES
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Guerrouane Rouge
Our house red. Full, ripe and fruity bursting with Mediterranean flavours.

Domaine de Sahari
Oak-matured wine from Meknes, with hints of plum and berries.

Dom Riad Jamil Fut de Chenes AOG

Full bodied dark berry red with rich and robust raspberries. Warm and well rounded
with softening tannins and complex cedar vanilla with spicy notes. An oaked red of
considerable power and quality.

Volubilia Classic
Distinguished by notes of leather tobacco and smooth palate of mocha, this lovely
wine has a distinguished taste that pairs well with tagines.

Medaillon Cabernet
A prestigious wine with numerous international awards and a splendid garnet red
colour.

Les Coteaux de I’Atlas Rouge 2000-3 Premier Cru AOC

An engaging deep, dark ruby red wine from Morocco’s first controlled appellation.
The nose has rich red fruit aromas and vanilla overtones. In the mouth it’s spicy, with
woodland berry flavours, well-balanced tannins and pleasant acidity.

Domarie de Sahari Gris
Beautifully delicate salmon pink colour. Very light, delicate and fresh, crisp
and dry with elegant raspberry fruit.

Pinot Grigio Fiore Rosa

Prosecco Mionetto Valdo Briadene DOCG
Jose Michel et Fils

Moét & Chandon

Lanson Brut Rosé

Veuve Cliquot

Per glass Bottle

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

Small Bottle

11.00

22.95

23.95

26.95

36.95

22.95

23.95

24.95

26.95

26.95

36.95

22.95

22.95

Bottle

28.95
38.95
49.95
52.95
58.95

INTERNATIONAL WHITE WINES
V {q Casillero Del Diablo Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)

Pinot Grigio Canaletto (ltaly)

Chablis Premier Cru - Montmains - J. Moreau (France)

P =

INTERNATIONAL RED WINES

X' "
P q Casillero Del Diablo Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile)
Fleurie - Terre des Lys (France)
h 4 Campo Viejo - Rioja Reserva (Spain)
Val\ /%

SPIRITS

b' .q Gin, Vodka, Bacardi, Captain Morgan, Martini, Campari, Southern
Comfort, Archer’s Peach, Malibu, Tequila, House Brandy, House Cognac

Add Mixer
AR

R\ 4 .
WHISKEYS

?’ Q‘j Jamesons, Johnie Walker Black Label, Jack Daniels

LfbA /
LIQUEURS

Haig Club

(i Add Mixer
aF

7 7\ \ <
Amaretto, Baileys, Cointreau, Grand Marnier, Sambuca, Tia Maria
F‘. 4 Add Mixer
) 4 b~

BEERS & CIDERS
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E’ ‘J Casablanca 3™

Becks 27>
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Bulmers Cider >°°™!

Becks Blue (Alcohol-free lager) 275
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SOFT DRINKS
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Coke, Diet Coke, Tonic, Ginger Ale
San Pellegrino - Lemon or Orange
Freshly squeezed orange juice
Sparkling or still mineral water

Per glass

6.50

5.50

1.50

6.50

8.95
1.50

5.50

1.50

5.95
4.50
3.50
3.95
5.95
3.75

Bottle

23.95

22.95

35.95

23.95

30.95

29.95

6.50

5.50

6.50

7.50

5.50

4.75



