



DRINKS & WINE LIST

RESTAURANT GASTRONOMIQUE MAROCAIN



MOROCCAN	Per glass	Bottle	
	Guerrouane Blanc Our house white .A dry crisp wine with typical gout de terroir.	6.50	22.95
	S de Siroua Chardonnay A quality Chardonnay that boasts a pale yellow colour with bright green reflections, marked by notes of grapefruits and culminating in a round, pineapple finish.		23.95
	Medaillon Sauvignon A vintage white wine with a wonderfully aromatic, fruity bouquet of apricot aromas. This wine reveals itself to be delicately earthy and full-bodied.		26.95
	Les Côteaux de l'Atlas 2006 Premier Cru Our most impressive dry white wine from the Atlas foothills. The aromas are a heady blossom of ripe fruit and mellow honey. The oak influence is kept deliciously in check and is utterly complimentary to the fruit.		36.95
MOROCCAN	RED WINES		
	Guerrouane Rouge Our house red. Full, ripe and fruity bursting with Mediterranean flavours.	6.50	22.95
	Domaine de Sahari Oak-matured wine from Meknes, with hints of plum and berries.		23.95
	Dom Riad Jamil Fut de Chenes AOG Full bodied dark berry red with rich and robust raspberries. Warm and well rounded with softening tannins and complex cedar vanilla with spicy notes. An oaked red of considerable power and quality.		24.95
	Volubilia Classic Distinguished by notes of leather tobacco and smooth palate of mocha, this lovely wine has a distinguished taste that pairs well with tagines.		26.95
	Medaillon Cabernet A prestigious wine with numerous international awards and a splendid garnet red colour.		26.95
	Les Côteaux de l'Atlas Rouge 2000-3 Premier Cru AOC An engaging deep, dark ruby red wine from Morocco's first controlled appellation. The nose has rich red fruit aromas and vanilla overtones. In the mouth it's spicy, with woodland berry flavours, well-balanced tannins and pleasant acidity.		36.95
ROSÉ			
	Domarie de Sahari Gris Beautifully delicate salmon pink colour. Very light, delicate and fresh, crisp and dry with elegant raspberry fruit.	6.50	22.95
	Pinot Grigio Fiore Rosa	6.50	22.95

PROSECCO AND CHAMPAGNES

(-4U% & (36-)		Small Bottle	Bottle
	Prosecco Mionetto Valdo Briadene DOCG	11.00	28.95
CKAD	Jose Michel et Fils		38.95
7738	Moët & Chandon		49.95
	Lanson Brut Rosé		52.95
	Veuve Cliquot		58.95



INTERNATION	AL WHITE WINES	Per glass	Bottle
6)			
	Casillero Del Diablo Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)		23.95
CHARLES TO SERVICE OF THE PARTY	Pinot Grigio Canaletto (Italy)	6.50	22.95
(4) x x (4)	Chablis Premier Cru - Montmains - J. Moreau (France)		35.95
INTERNATION	AL RED WINES		
			23.95
4 % & W	Casillero Del Diablo Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile)		
(4) x x (4)	Fleurie - Terre des Lys (France)		30.95
	Campo Viejo - Rioja Reserva (Spain)		29.95
SPIRITS			
SPIRITS			
4 8 8 4	Gin, Vodka, Bacardi, Captain Morgan, Martini, Campari, Southern Comfort, Archer's Peach, Malibu, Tequila, House Brandy, House Cognac	5.50	
(4) x x (4)	Add Mixer	1	
	Add Mixer	1.50	
WHISKEYS			
WHISKETS			
4 7 8 8 B	Jamesons, Johnie Walker Black Label, Jack Daniels	6.50	
(4) x x (4-)	Haig Club	8.95	
	Add Mixer	1.50	
LIQUEURS			
CAN SOLE	Amaretto, Baileys, Cointreau, Grand Marnier, Sambuca, Tia Maria	5.50	
(4) x x (4)	Add Mixer	1.50	
		1.00	
BEERS & CIDE	RS		
40 % S (4-)	Casablanca 330ml		6.50
(4) x x (4)	Becks ^{275ml}		5.50
	Peroni ^{330ml}		6.50
1)-3-4-(4)	Bulmers Cider 500ml		7.50
	Becks Blue (Alcohol-free lager) ^{275ml}		5.50
SOFT DRIVING			
SOFT DRINKS			
	Non Alcoholic Al Fassia Cocktail	5.95	
19-35-6-19	Large Juices Coke, Diet Coke, Tonic, Ginger Ale	4.50 3.50	
	San Pellegrino - Lemon or Orange	3.95	
	Freshly squeezed orange juice Sparkling or still mineral water	5.95 3.75	4.75

3.75 4.75

Freshly squeezed orange juice Sparkling or still mineral water